Please complete and send this Order Form by one of the following methods:
Fax: +44 (0) 20-7263 0212
Email: info@robco.co.uk
Post : C. Roberson & Co, Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane, London NW10 6QUYT020322
C Roberson & Co,
Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane,
London NW10 6QU
+44 (0) 20-7272 0567
www.croberson .co.uk
ORDER FORM
Client:  ..................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................
Date: .................                                                         Order Number:........................................
Page 1 of 4
OMEGA BRUSHES
No Code Description MOQ RRP
Ex VAT
Qty
1 OM11016 Omega Series 11 Domed Sash Plain No 16 1 10.92
2 OM11020 Omega Series 11 Domed Sash Plain No 20 1 17.17
3 OM11024 Omega Series 11 Domed Sash Plain No 24 1 26.08
4 OM11030 Omega Series 11 Domed Sash Plain No 30 1 43.00
5 OM30008 Omega Series 30 Oval Bristle No8 1 12.67
6 OM30010 Omega Series 30 Oval Bristle No10 1 15.17
7 OM30012 Omega Series 30 Oval Bristle No12 1 19.58
8 OM30014 Omega Series 30 Oval Bristle No14 1 23.75
9 OM30016 Omega Series 30 Oval Bristle No16 1 29.75
10 OM40020 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  20 mm 1 5.58
11 OM40030 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  30 mm 1 6.00
12 OM40040 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  40 mm 1 7.58
13 OM40050 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  50 mm 1 8.75
14 OM40060 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  60 mm 1 10.92
15 OM40070 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  70 mm 1 12.00
16 OM40080 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnish  80 mm 1 16.67
17 OM40100 Omega Series 40 Lily Varnsh  100 mm 1 20.42
18 OM43020 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 20 mm 1 5.08
19 OM43030 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 30 mm 1 5.83
20 OM43040 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 40 mm 1 7.08
21 OM43050 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 50 mm 1 9.33
22 OM43060 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 60 mm 1 11.17
23 OM43070 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 70 mm 1 14.67
24 OM43080 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 80 mm 1 19.00
25 OM43100 Omega Series 43M Flat Hog Wooden Handle 100 mm 1 23.58
26 OM55015 Omega Series 55 Lily 38mm 1.5 in 1 16.75
27 OM55020 Omega Series 55 Lily 50mm 2 in 1 20.83
28 OM55025 Omega Series 55 Lily 63mm 2.5 in 1 28.58
29 OM55030 Omega Series 55 Lily 75mm 3 in 1 33.17
Please complete and send this Order Form by one of the following methods:
Fax: +44 (0) 20-7263 0212
Email: info@robco.co.uk
Post : C. Roberson & Co, Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane, London NW10 6QUYT020322
C Roberson & Co,
Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane,
London NW10 6QU
+44 (0) 20-7272 0567
www.croberson .co.uk
ORDER FORM
Client:  ..................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................
Date: .................                                                         Order Number:........................................
Page 2 of 4
No Code Description MOQ RRP
Ex VAT
Qty
30 OM57015 Omega Series 57 Lily Filbert 38mm 1.5 in 1 12.58
31 OM57020 Omega Series 57 Lily Filbert 50mm 2 in 1 15.92
32 OM57025 Omega Series 57 Lily Filbert 63mm 2.5 in 1 18.42
33 OM59008 Omega Series 59 Radiator Round No 8 1 11.58
34 OM59010 Omega Series 59 Radiator Round No 10 1 11.92
35 OM61010 Omega Series 61 Orel Standard 25mm 1 in 1 9.33
36 OM61015 Omega Series 61 Orel Standard 38mm 1.5 in 1 11.58
37 OM61020 Omega Series 61 Orel Standard 50mm 2 in 1 13.92
38 OM61025 Omega Series 61 Orel Standard 63mm 2.5 in 1 16.67
39 OM61030 Omega Series 61 Orel Standard 75mm 3 in 1 20.83
40 OM67015 Omega Series 67 Orel Standard 38mm 1.5 in 1 17.67
41 OM67020 Omega Series 67 Orel Standard 50mm 2 in 1 22.25
42 OM70020 Omega Series 70 Fitch Round No 20 1 12.17
43 OM70022 Omega Series 70 Fitch Round No 22 1 13.58
44 OM70024 Omega Series 70 Fitch Round No 24 1 15.33
45 OM70026 Omega Series 70 Fitch Round No 26 1 17.00
46 OM70028 Omega Series 70 Fitch Round No 28 1 19.42
47 OM71020 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 20 1 11.83
48 OM71022 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 22 1 12.58
49 OM71024 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 24 1 13.83
50 OM71026 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 26 1 16.00
51 OM71028 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 28 1 18.50
52 OM71030 Omega Series 71 Fitch Filbert No 30 1 21.08
53 OM73014 Omega Series 73 Fitch Filbert No 14 1 13.58
54 OM73020 Omega Series 73 Fitch Filbert No 20 1 17.08
55 OM73030 Omega Series 73 Fitch Filbert No 30 1 29.83
56 OM79000 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 0 1 12.50
57 OM79001 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 1 1 12.75
58 OM79002 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 2 1 13.25
59 OM79003 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 3 1 14.25
OMEGA BRUSHES
Please complete and send this Order Form by one of the following methods:
Fax: +44 (0) 20-7263 0212
Email: info@robco.co.uk
Post : C. Roberson & Co, Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane, London NW10 6QUYT020322
C Roberson & Co,
Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane,
London NW10 6QU
+44 (0) 20-7272 0567
www.croberson .co.uk
ORDER FORM
Client:  ..................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................
Date: .................                                                         Order Number:........................................
Page 3 of 4
No Code Description MOQ RRP
Ex VAT
Qty
60 OM79004 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 4 1 15.17
61 OM79005 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 5 1 16.25
62 OM79006 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 6 1 17.17
63 OM79008 Omega Series 79 Al Fresco No 8 1 18.67
64 OM19002 Omega Series 190 Ox Hair Round No 2 Discontinued 1 9.42
65 OM19004 Omega Series 190 Ox Hair Round No 4 Discontinued 1 17.25
66 OM19006 Omega Series 190 Ox Hair Round No 6 Discontinued 1 23.25
67 OM19008 Omega Series 190 Ox Hair Round No 8 Discontinued 1 33.33
68 OM20330 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 000 1 10.08
69 OM20300 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 0 1 10.67
70 OM20302 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 2 1 11.83
71 OM20303 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 3 1 12.83
72 OM20304 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 4 1 14.00
73 OM20305 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 5 1 16.33
74 OM20306 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 6 1 18.58
75 OM20308 Omega Series 203 Pointed Sash No 8 1 25.42
76 OM22230 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 000 1 8.17
77 OM22200 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 0 1 9.58
78 OM22202 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 2 1 10.67
79 OM22203 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 3 1 12.75
80 OM22204 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 4 1 14.42
81 OM22205 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 5 1 19.42
82 OM22206 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 6 1 20.25
83 OM22208 Omega Series 222 Domed Sash No 8 1 28.08
84 OM46130 Omega Series 461 Red Silk Spalter 30 mm 1 5.50
85 OM46140 Omega Series 461 Red Silk Spalter 40 mm 1 6.83
86 OM46150 Omega Series 461 Red Silk Spalter 50 mm 1 8.58
87 OM46160 Omega Series 461 Red Silk Spalter 60 mm 1 10.17
88 OM46170 Omega Series 461 Red Silk Spalter 70 mm 1 12.25
89 OM46380 Omega Series 463 Red Silk Spalter 80 mm 1 17.92
OMEGA BRUSHES
Please complete and send this Order Form by one of the following methods:
Fax: +44 (0) 20-7263 0212
Email: info@robco.co.uk
Post : C. Roberson & Co, Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane, London NW10 6QUYT020322
C Roberson & Co,
Unit 1, 89-91 Scrubs Lane,
London NW10 6QU
+44 (0) 20-7272 0567
www.croberson .co.uk
ORDER FORM
Client:  ..................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................
Date: .................                                                         Order Number:........................................
Page 4 of 4
No Code Description MOQ RRP
Ex VAT
Qty
90 OM46310 Omega Series 463 Red Silk Spalter 100 mm 1 22.75
91 OM46312 Omega Series 463 Red Silk Spalter 120 mm 1 28.42
92 OM46315 Omega Series 463 Red Silk Spalter 150 mm 1 34.00
93 OM46318 Omega Series 463 Red Silk Spalter 180 mm 1 47.25
94 OM50030 Omega Series 500 Flat 30 mm 1 3.67
95 OM50050 Omega Series 500 Flat 50 mm 1 5.25
96 OM50070 Omega Series 500 Flat 70 mm 1 7.50
97 OM76002 Omega Series 760 Domed Sash No 2 1 7.33
98 OM76004 Omega Series 760 Domed Sash No 4 1 8.00
99 OM01301 Omega Series 1013 Block Brush No 1 1 35.00
100 OM03103 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 30 mm 1 4.58
101 OM03105 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 50 mm 1 6.42
102 OM03108 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 80 mm 1 13.33
103 OM03110 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 100 mm 1 15.75
104 OM03112 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 120 mm 1 21.58
105 OM03115 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 150 mm 1 25.75
106 OM03118 Omega Series 1031 Spalter 180 mm 1 34.00
107 OM03840 Omega Series 1038 Radiator Spt 40 mm 1 6.25
108 OM06715 Omega Series 1067 Lily Varn Tk 38mm 1.5 in 1 17.58
109 OM06720 Omega Series 1067 Lily Varn Tk 50mm 2 in 1 22.67
110 OM06725 Omega Series 1067 Lily Varn Tk 63mm 2.5 in 1 27.42
111 OM06730 Omega Series 1067 Lily Varn Tk 75mm 3 in 1 14.67
112 OM26330 Omega Series 1263 Domed Sash No 000 1 16.25
113 OM26302 Omega Series 1263 Domed Sash No 2 1 19.08
114 OM26304 Omega Series 1263 Domed Sash No 4 1 23.58
115 OM26306 Omega Series 1263 Domed Sash No 6 1 20.92
OMEGA BRUSHES